## Art League Sustaining Partner Program

Sponsor Name: Contact Name:
Email: Phone:
Mailing Address:
Choose you partner level: BronzeSilver:Gold: Platinum:Charter
How much do you wish to donate: \$
Check here if you wish all of your Sustaining Partnership to be unrestricted rather than be restricted to a specific project or program like ArtScape or our Celebrate Art Juried Show?
Check here if you wish to designate all your Sustaining Partnership to be restricted to a specific project or program other than ArtScape or Celebrate Art. For example, restricted to the Ceramic Studio build out?
Please tell us where you would like your funding to be restricted.
Check here to be an ArtScape Banner sponsor as part of your Partnership?
Do you wish to have your partner funds used for multiple banners up to the amount of your donation? YesNo
Please print the sponsor name below as you want it to appear on the banner and in the brochure, including desired punctuation. The sponsor name will be centered on the banner and is limited to 25 characters including spaces and punctuation. Please proofread!
Optional Second Line of Banner Text: You may add a second line of information below the sponsor name on the banner (e.g., website, address, phone number, email address). This line will also be centered and is limited to 25 characters.
Optional Additional Brochure Text: You may provide up to TWO lines of information (e.g., website, address, phone number, slogan) in addition to the sponsor name that you want included in the brochure that will show the locations of all the banners. Each of the two lines is limited to 42 characters.
You may identify up to 3 artists. (Note - artists have not yet been selected and it is possible your requested artist may not be included in the program) To request specific artists for your banner, enter the artist's names here.
Thank you for becoming a Sustaining Partner. You will receive an invoice for your participation to pay by credit card or you can mail you check with this application to:

Mail your application to:

Art League, PO Box 514 Hendersonville, NC 28793